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SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Viscosity(25 °C,neat)
Purity(GC)(as a mixture of isomers)
Appearance (E103015)

Infrared spectrum

GCMS
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-01-24 11:33:55

2028-01-23 11:33:55

3,4-Epoxycyclohexylmethyl 3,4-epoxycyclohexanecarboxylate

2386-87-0
97%
A2408529
E103015
309108

Limit Values

220-300 (cP)

97-100 (%)

colorless viscous liquid
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

290.90 cP

97.36%

colorless viscous liquid
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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